2022-23 Veterans League (Sideline) Season Results

(Played-20, Won-3, Drew-5, Lost-12)

(Goals Scored: 30, Goals Conceded: 49, Goal Difference: -19)
(3 clean sheets)

Top Goal Scorers:
1. James Clayton (5)
2. David Cunha (4)
3. Craig Frankel & Hugo Holmes (3)
4. Adam Refoufi, Claudio Cardoso, David Page, Fabien Barbet, lvan Avramovic, Jodo Belisario, Luis Simoes,
Marcus Saide, Matt Flint & Neville Wall (1)
(Auto-win goals: 5)

Top Goal Assisters:
1. Claudio Cardoso & David Cunha (4)
2. Hugo Holmes & Ivan Avramovic (2)
3. Adam Refoufi, Danilo Ballotta, James Clayton, James Oliver (Wright), Matt Flint & Neil Rylander (1)

Players’ Player of the Season:
1. James Clayton (5 votes)
2. Luis Simoes (3 votes)
3. Claudio Cardo & Fabien Barbet (2 votes)
4. Damian Roach & Danilo Ballotta (1 vote)

LEAGUE TABLE
CLASSIFICACAO - GRUPO B

20 | [EsTReELAS LisBoa| [33] [12] [10

3 1
30 FERROVIARIO 23 14 7 2 5 32| |25 7
40 MPL 19 14 5 4 5 271 |26 1
50 LOBAO 17 14 5 2 7 30| |31 -1
6° | IBANCO PORTUGAL 17 14 5 2 7 32| |39 -8
709 | | LISBON CASUALS 12 14 3 3 8 231 |33 -10
8o TIRES 3 14 1 0 13 9 53 -44
LEAGUE CUP TABLE

Classificacao
-EWIIIIEE

- Vilas Boas 18 6 6 0 20 S5 15
22 Lobao 10 6 2 15 11 4
4 9 18 9
4 7 17 -10

3
a2 Ferroviario 4 6 1
4° Lisbon Casuals 2 6 0




MAY 2023

WON
Lisbon Casuals Vets. (5) v (0) Lobéo Lisboa

(IX Liga Masters - League Game 5 - Home)
(Sun. 28th May 2023 @ Trajouce)

DRAW
Lisbon Casuals Vets. (1) v (1) Clube Ferroviario
(IX Liga Masters - League Game 14 - Home)

(Sun. 7th May 2023 @ Trajouce)

APRIL 2023

DRAW
Lisbon Casuals Vets. (3) v (3) Clube Ferrovidrio

(Taga da Liga - LAST Cup Game 4 - Away)
(Sat. 15th Apr. 2023 @ Marvila, Lisboa)

MARCH 2023

LOST
Lisbon Casuals Vets. (1) v (2) Lob&o Lisboa
(Taga da Liga - Cup Game 6 - Away)

(Sun. 26th Mar. 2023 @ Sabuge)

LOST
Lisbon Casuals Vets. (1) v (6) Vilas Boas

(Taca da Liga - Cup Game 5 - Away)
(Fri. 10th Mar. 2023 @ Carenque)

LOST
Lisbon Casuals Vets. (1) v (2) Operario
(IX Liga Masters - League Game 13 - Home)

2023 @

(Sun. 5th Mar. 2023 @ Sabugo)

FEBRUARY 2023

LOST
Lisbon Casuals Vets. (1) v (2) Clube Ferrovidrio
(Taca da Liga - Cup Game 1 - Home)

(Sun. 26th Feb. 2023 @ Trajouce)

LOST
Lisbon Casuals Vets. (1) v (2) MPL
(IX Liga Masters - League Game 9 - Away)

(Thurs. 16th Feb. 2023 @ Carengue)

LOST
Lisbon Casuals Vets. (1) v (5) Lobédo Lisboa
(IX Liga Masters - League Game 12 - Away)

(Sun. 12th Feb. 2023 @ Canecas)

DRAW
Lisbon Casuals Vets. (0) v (0) Lobédo Lisboa
(Taga da Liga - Cup Game 3 - Away)

(Sun. 5th Feb. 2023 @ Canecas)




JANUARY 2023

DRAW
Lisbon Casuals Vets. (1) v (1) Estrelas Lisboa

(IX Liga Masters - League Game 11 - Away)
(Sun. 29th Jan. 2023 @ ADCEQ, Lisboa)

LOST
Lisbon Casuals Vets. (1) v (4) Vilas Boas

(Taca da Liga - Cup Game 2 - Home)
(Sun. 22nd Jan. 2023 @ Sabugo)

LOST
Lisbon Casuals Vets. (2) v (3) Tires
(IX Liga Masters - League Game 10 - Home)

(Sun. 15th Jan. 2023 @ Trajouce)

NOVEMBER 2022

WON
Lisbon Casuals Vets. (4) v (3) Banco Portugal

(IX Liga Masters - League Game 8 - Home)
(Sun. 27th Nov. 2022 @ Sabugo)

LOST
Lisbon Casuals Vets. (0] v (2) Clube Ferroviario
(IX Liga Masters - League Game 7 - Away)

(Sun. 20th Nov. 2022 @ Marvila, Lisboa)

DRAW
Lisbon Casuals Vets. (1) v (1) Operario
(IX Liga Masters - League Game 6 - Away)

(Fri. 11th Nov. 2022 @ Penha Franca, Lisboa)

OCTOBER 2022

LOST
Lisbon Casuals Vets. (0] v (5) Estrelas Lisboa

(IX Liga Masters - League Game 4 - Home)
(Sat. 29th Oct. 2022 @ Tires)

WON
Lisbon Casuals Vets. (4) v (0) Tires

(IX Liga Masters - League Game 3 - Away)
(Sat. 22nd Oct. 2022 @ Tires)

LOST
Lisbon Casuals Vets. (1) v (3) MPL

(IX Liga Masters - Veterans - League Game 2 - Home)
(Sat. 15th Oct. 2022 @ Trajouce)

LOST
Lisbon Casuals Vets. (1) v (4) Banco Portugal

(IX Liga Masters - Veterans - League Game 1 - Away)
(Fri. 7th Oct. 2022 @ Canecas)




